


CHINA
TryScorers

Leading Scorers # World Tests Europe OIM
Cup

Zhong Junlong Mixed/Men 26 21 5
He Weilun Mixed 19 14 5
Luo Junye Mixed 13 11 2
Ou Haijian Mix/Mxsnr 12 8 4
Wang Hejiao Wom/Mix/Mxsn 12 9 3
Chen Ee Wai Mixed Snr 10 10
Chung Bryan Mixed Snr 10 10

Surname First Division # World Tests Europe OIM
Cup

Beijie Wen Mixed 2 2
Chea Mengsrun Mixed 5 5
Chen Ee Wai Mixed Snr 10 10
Chen Yongcan Mixed 2 2
Chen Zheyao Mixed 1 1
Cheng Liulong Mixed 6 3 3
Chung Bryan Mixed Snr 10 10
Haijian Ou Mixed 1 1
Han Yuqing Mixed 5 5
He Chuqian Mixed 7 7
He Peier Mixed 1 1
He Weilun Mixed 19 14 5
He Ying Zhang Women 1 1
He Zhibiao Mixed Snr 1 1
Huang Wei Yang Men 3 3
Jenner Rosanna Mixed Snr 2 2
Jiang Changhong Mixed 1 1
Jiang Jiahua Mixed/Women 3 3
Johnny Luo Mixed 1 1
Junlong Zhong Mixed 1 1
Kao Timur Mixed Snr 1 1
Lee Peiqi Mixed Snr 3 3
Li Le Mixed Snr 1 1
Liang Xulin Mixed Snr 1 1
Liao Yugan Women/Mixed 9 6 3
Lin Minhui Mixed 2 2
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Surname First Division # World Tests Europe OIM
Cup

Lin Ting Ting Women 6 5 1
Lin Wenren Mixed 3 3
Lin Yijia Mixed 6 5 1
Ling Minhui Mixed 1 1
Liu Hanxiang Women 1 1
Liu Zhaokang Men 1 1
Luo Junye Mixed 13 11 2
Ma Fangwei Mixed 7 5 2
Ma Mengying Women 3 3
Mai Yingxiao Women 2 1 1
Mei Jingyi Mixed 3 3
Minhui Lin Mixed 6 6
Ou Haijian Mix/Mxsnr 12 8 4
Ouyang Hui Mixed Snr 3 3
Pearson Bryce Mixed Snr 2 2
Peiwen Lu Mixed 4 4
Qisheng Wang Mixed 1 1
Rapana Nicholas Mixed 8 8
Ritchie Brendon Mixed 5 5
Siying Li Mixed 2 2
Teng Zhu Mixed 3 3
Thomas Andrew Mixed 6 6
Tingting Lin Mixed 2 2
Wang Hejiao Wom/Mix/Mxsn 12 9 3
Wang Qisheng Mixed 2 2
Wu Shang Mixed 6 6
Xu Mengting Women 1 1
Xu Xiaolei Mixed 4 4
Yang Yuqing Women 1 1
Yuqing Han Mixed 1 1
Zhang Yue Mixed 4 4
Zhong Junlong Mixed/Men 26 21 5
Zhou Fangling Mixed 2 2
Zhu Teng Mixed 9 6 3
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China World Cup 
Try Scorers

Leading Touchdown Scorers # 15 19 24

Zhong Junlong Mixed 21 6 11 4
He Weilun Mixed 14 3 11
Luo Junye Mixed 11 9 2
Chen Ee Wai Mixed Snr 10 10
Chung Bryan Mixed Snr 10 10

Surname First Name Division # 15 19 24

Chea Mengsrun Mixed 5 5
Chen Ee Wai Mixed Snr 10 10
Chen Yongcan Mixed 2 2
Chen Zheyao Mixed 1 1
Cheng Liulong Mixed 3 3
Chung Bryan Mixed Snr 10 10
Han Yuqing Mixed 5 3 2
He Chuqian Mixed 7 3 4
He Weilun Mixed 14 3 11
He Ying zhang Women 1 1
He Zhibiao Mixed Snr 1 1
Jenner Rosanna Mixed Snr 2 2
Jiang Changhong Mixed 1 1
Kao Timur Mixed Snr 1 1
Lee Peiqi Mixed Snr 3 3
Li Le Mixed Snr 1 1
Liang Xulin Mixed Snr 1 1
Liao Yuyan Mixed 6 4 2
Lin Minhui Mixed 2 2
Lin Ting Ting Mixed 5 5
Lin Yijia Mixed 5 3 2
Liu Hanxiang Women 1 1
Luo Junye Mixed 11 9 2
Ma Fangwei Mixed 5 5
Ma Mengying Women 3 3
Mai Yingxiao Women 1 1
Mei Jingyi Mixed 3 3
Ou Haijian Mix/Mxsnr 8 3 3 2
Ouyang Hui Mixed Snr 3 3
Pearson Bryce Mixed Snr 2 2
Rapana Nicholas Mixed 8 8
Ritchie Brendon Mixed 5 5
Thomas Andrew Mixed 6 6
Wang Hejiao Mix/Mxsnr 9 8 1
Wang Qisheng Mixed 2 2
Xu Mengting Women 1 1
Xu Xiaolei Mixed 4 4
Yang Yuqing Women 1 1
Zhang Yue Mixed 4 4
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Surname First Name Division # 15 19 24

Zhong Junlong Mixed 21 6 11 4
Zhou Fangling Mixed 2 2
Zhu Teng Mixed 6 2 4
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China Test Try Scorers
2014 - Hong Kong
2015 - Hong Kong
2017 - Malaysia
2018 - Hong Kong & Philippines

Leading Touchdown Scorers # 14 15 17 18H 18P

Minhui Lin Mixed 6 2 4
Wu Shang Mixed 6 1 4 1
Zhong Junlong Mixed/Men 5 2 1 2
He Weilun Mixed 5 3 2
Ou Haijian Mixed 4 3 1
Peiwen Lu Mixed 4 2 2

Surname First Division # 14 15 18H 18P

Beijie Wen Mixed 2 1 1
Cheng Liulong Mixed 3 1 1 1
Haijian Ou Mixed 1 1
He Peier Mixed 1 1
He Weilun Mixed 5 3 2
Huang Wei Yang Men 3 3
Jiang Jiahua Mixed/Women 3 1 2
Johnny Luo Mixed 1 1
Junlong Zhong Mixed 1 1
Liao Yugan Women 3 2 1
Lin Ting Ting Women 1 1
Lin Wenren Mixed 3 2 1
Lin Yijia Mixed 1 1
Ling Minhui Mixed 1 1
Liu Zhaokang Men 1 1
Luo Junye Mixed 2 2
Ma Fangwei Mixed 2 1 1
Mai Yingxiao Women 1 1
Minhui Lin Mixed 6 2 4
Ou Haijian Mixed 4 3 1
Peiwen Lu Mixed 4 2 2
Qisheng Wang Mixed 1 1
Siying Li Mixed 2 1 1
Teng Zhu Mixed 3 2 1
Tingting Lin Mixed 2 2
Wang Hejiao Women/Mixed 3 1 2
Wu Shang Mixed 6 1 4 1
Yuqing Han Mixed 1 1
Zhong Junlong Mixed/Men 5 2 1 2
Zhu Teng Mixed 3 2 1
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